
LOT 4 HUNNINGTON PLACE PHS 1.

WD 1282-2505, WD 1402-161,

HOLLOWAY DELORIS A
192 SW NEWLYWED CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-4S-16-02973-104

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

14416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

11/18/2024 KS 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

247,892
2,066
35,000

284,958
107,149
177,809

WX HX HB 56,411
121,398
284,958

0

287,595

1402/0161 12/26/2019 WD Q V 01 27,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD MANAGEMENT SE

DELORIS A HOLLOWAY

1282/2505 10/14/2014 WD U V 30 130,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD DENUNE INVEST

BULLARD MANAGEMENT 
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39283 SFR 0 02/12/2020

2021HX Base Yr

192 SW NEWLYWED CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,987 118.5030 132.72 263,715 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1658

BAS 1,658 100 1,658 206,847

FGR 480 55 264 32,936

FOP 81 30 24 2,994

FOP 136 30 41 5,115

2,355 1,987 247,892

BAS= W11 FOP= N8 W17 S8 E17$ W48 S25 FGR= S21 E22 N21 W9 N3
W6 S3 W7$ E7 N3 E6 S3 E9 S6 E11 FOP= S3 E9 N9 W9 S6$ N6 E9 S9
E11 N3 E6 N31$ .

BAS

11

48

25

7

3

6

3

9

6

11

6

9

9

11

3

6

31

FOP 8

17

8

17

FGR21

22

21

9

3

6

3

7

FOP

3

9

9

9

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 918.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2020 2020 3 100 2,066

2,066

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


